
ACCOMODATIONS 

MARRIOTT HOTEL 
425 NORTH CHERRY ST, WINSTON-SALEM 27101 

$175 PER NIGHT         1-800-228-9290  

CUTOFF DATE FOR RESERVATIONS IS AUGUST 23     

 On-line reservation link on website:  www.ncsrc.org 

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an 

educational program for respiratory care practitioners, 

students, physicians, and other health care providers 

to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, 

and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue 

for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An 

application has been submitted to the AARC for 12 

continuing education credits (all AARC crce are 

accepted by the NCRCB) 

 

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed 

and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, 

the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may 

photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's 

name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or 

promotional purposes.  

  

 

  

 
 
 
 
 

 

REGISTRATION FEES 
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NCSRC 
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Non- 
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In-Person  
2 Day 
Thurs/ Fri 
 

 

 
 
$220 

 
 
$325 

 
 
$30 

 
 
$200 

 
 
$293 

 
 
In-Person 
Thursday 
Only 
 

 

 
 
$120 

 
 
$150 

 
 
$30 

 
 
$105 

 
 
$135 

 
In-Person 
Friday 
Only 

 

 
$120 

 
$150 

 
$30 

 
$105 

 
$135 

 
Virtual 
2 Day 

 

 
$170 

 
$250 

 
$30 

 
$153 

 
$225 

 
Virtual 
Guest 
Non-CEU 

 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 

REGISTRATION  

Register on-line at www.ncsrc.com 

Name:___________________________________________ 

Email: ___________________________________________ 

AARC # _________________________________________ 

Payment: CC#________________ Check:________________ 

Signature: _________________________________________ 

Mailing Address: 

NCSRC   PO Box 1038   Carolina Beach, NC 28428 
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THURSDAY/ PEDS/ NICU 

7:00- 3:30  Registration 
 
7:00- 8:00 Continental Breakfast 
 
8:00- 9:00  The Respiratory Therapist: Tales of  
                   Everyday Heroism          Evan Richards 
 
9:00-10:00  Role of Telemedicine in Pediatric   
                    Critical Care      Dave and Brooke McSwain 

 
10:00-10:15  BREAK  coffee  
 
10:15-11:15  The Ethics of Ambiguity: Life and  
                     Death in the NICU         Evan Richards 
 
11:15-12:15  Controversies in Pediatric Asthma   
                                                           Andrew Miller 
 
11:15-12:15  Manager Time in Vendor Hall 
 
12:15- 2:00  LUNCH on your own 
 
12:15- 4:00  Vendor Hall 
 
 2:00- 3:00  Pediatric Nasal High Flow and 
                  Bronchiolitis                  Erin Cunningham  
 
 3:00- 4:00  The Transition to Home- Making it  
                   Happen Well in Pediatrics  Jen Wagner  

 

___________________________ 
 
4:00- 4:15 BREAK (coffee, lemonade & cookies) 
 
 4:15- 5:00  Tournament of Scholars Round 1 
 
 5:00- 7:00  WELCOME RECEPTION 
 

 

THURSDAY/ ADULT 
 7:00- 3:30  Registration 
 
7:00- 8:00 Continental Breakfast 
 
 8:00- 9:00  Inter-professional Collaboration: The 
                  Bridge to Our Future      Jhaymie Cappiello 
                                                 
 9:00-10:00  NCRCB Update: Approaching APRT 
                   Licensing Success in NC Dr William Croft                     
 
10:00-10:15  BREAK  coffee 
 
10:15-11:15  Acute Hypoxemic Respiratory Failure: 
                    Optimizing Non-invasive Management 
                    and Deciding When to Intubate 
                                                                   Craig Rackley, MD  
 

11:15-12:15  Endotracheal Intubation in the Intensive 
                    Care Unit                          Nina Chen, MD  
 

11:15-12:15  Manager Time in Vendor Hall 
 
11:15- 2:00  LUNCH on your own 
 
12:15- 4:00  Vendor Hall 
 
 2:00- 3:00  Excellence Defines Us: An Update From 
                   The NBRC                       Melanie Thomas   

 
 3:00- 4:00  Discharge Planning and Pulmonary  
                  Navigation                         Alyssa Dittner  

___________________________ 
 
4:00- 4:15 BREAK (coffee, lemonade & cookies) 
 
4:30- 5:00  NCARE Meeting 
 
4:30- 5:00  Managers Meeting 

 

FRIDAY 
 7:00- 12:00  Registration 
 
7:00- 8:00 Continental Breakfast 
 
8:00- 9:00  NCSRC Business Meeting 
 
 9:00-10:00 Houston Anderson Lecture: 
                  Leadership: Making it Work for 
                  Your Department  Kevin O’Neil, MD 
                                                                                      
10:00-10:15  BREAK  coffee 
 
10:15-11:15  Precepting and Mentoring:  
                    Building a Better Tomorrow 
                          Tori Johnson & Charley Starnes 

 
11:15-12:15  Rick Sells Lecture: Job  
                    Satisfaction: Why it Matters 
                                                Tina Lovings 

 
12:00- 1:30  LUNCH on your own 
 
 1:30- 2:30  Dan Grady Open Forum 
                                          Shelia Ball 
                               
 2:30- 3:00  NCSRC Awards Ceremony  
                                      Lisa Cutshaw 
 

3:00- 3:15 BREAK (coffee, tea, snacks) 
 
 3:15- 4:00  Tournament of Scholars 
                   Round 2             
 
 4:00- 5:00  The State of NC RCPs: 
                   To Infinity and Beyond 
       Lisa Cutshaw, Charley Starnes, and Amber McVeigh 
 

  



 


