ACCOMODATIONS

MARRIOTT HOTEL

425 NORTH CHERRY ST, WINSTON-SALEM 27101

\$175 PER NIGHT

1-800-228-9290

CUTOFF DATE FOR RESERVATIONS IS AUGUST 23

On-line reservation link on website: www.ncsrc.org

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an educational program for respiratory care practitioners, students, physicians, and other health care providers to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An application has been submitted to the AARC for 12 continuing education credits (all AARC cree are accepted by the NCRCB)

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or promotional purposes.

REGISTRATION FEES

	AARC NCSRC Member	Non- Member	Non- Credentialled Student	Credentialled BSR, MSRT Student Discount AARC Member	Credentialled BSRT-MSRT Student Discount Non- Member
In-Person 2 Day Thurs/ Fri	\$220	\$325	\$30	\$200	\$293
In-Person Thursday Only	\$120	\$ 150	\$30	\$105	\$135
In-Person Friday Only	\$120	\$150	\$30	\$105	\$135
Virtual 2 Day	\$170	\$250	\$30	\$153	\$225
Virtual Guest Non-CEU	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30

REGISTRATION

Register on-line at www.ncsrc.com

Name:	
Email:	
AARC#	
Payment: CC#	Check:
Signature:	
26.99	

Mailing Address:

NCSRC PO Box 1038 Carolina Beach, NC 28428

NCSRC

2023 SYMPOSIUM

BENTON CONVENTION

CENTER

WINSTON SALEM

43RD ANNUAL MEETING

September 21-22 2023



THURSDAY/ PI	EDS/ N	$1 \cup \cup$
--------------	--------	---------------

7:00- 3:30 Registration

7:00- 8:00 Continental Breakfast

8:00- 9:00 The Respiratory Therapist: Tales of Everyday Heroism Evan Richards

9:00-10:00 Role of Telemedicine in Pediatric

Critical Care Dave and Brooke McSwain

10:00-10:15 BREAK coffee

10:15-11:15 The Ethics of Ambiguity: Life and Death in the NICU Evan Richards

11:15-12:15 Controversies in Pediatric Asthma

Andrew Miller

11:15-12:15 Manager Time in Vendor Hall

12:15- 2:00 LUNCH on your own

12:15- 4:00 Vendor Hall

2:00- 3:00 Pediatric Nasal High Flow and Bronchiolitis Erin Cunningham

3:00- 4:00 The Transition to Home- Making it Happen Well in Pediatrics Jen Wagner

4:00- 4:15 BREAK (coffee, lemonade & cookies)

4:15- 5:00 Tournament of Scholars Round 1

5:00-7:00 WELCOME RECEPTION

THURSDAY/ ADULT

7:00-3:30 Registration

7:00- 8:00 Continental Breakfast

8:00- 9:00 Inter-professional Collaboration: The Bridge to Our Future Jhaymie Cappiello

9:00-10:00 NCRCB Update: Approaching APRT Licensing Success in NC *Dr William Croft*

10:00-10:15 BREAK coffee

10:15-11:15 Acute Hypoxemic Respiratory Failure:
Optimizing Non-invasive Management and Deciding When to Intubate

Craig Rackley, MD

11:15-12:15 Endotracheal Intubation in the Intensive Care Unit Nina Chen, MD

11:15-12:15 Manager Time in Vendor Hall

11:15- 2:00 LUNCH on your own

12:15- 4:00 Vendor Hall

2:00- 3:00 Excellence Defines Us: An Update From The NBRC Melanie Thomas

3:00- 4:00 Discharge Planning and Pulmonary Navigation Alyssa Dittner

4:00- 4:15 BREAK (coffee, lemonade & cookies)

4:30- 5:00 NCARE Meeting

4:30- 5:00 Managers Meeting

FRIDAY

7:00- 12:00 Registration

7:00- 8:00 Continental Breakfast

8:00- 9:00 NCSRC Business Meeting

9:00-10:00 **Houston Anderson Lecture:**Leadership: Making it Work for
Your Department *Kevin O'Neil, MD*

10:00-10:15 BREAK coffee

10:15-11:15 Precepting and Mentoring:
Building a Better Tomorrow

Tori Johnson & Charley Starnes

11:15-12:15 **Rick Sells Lecture:** Job Satisfaction: Why it Matters *Tina Lovings*

12:00- 1:30 LUNCH on your own

1:30- 2:30 Dan Grady Open Forum Shelia Ball

2:30- 3:00 NCSRC Awards Ceremony

Lisa Cutshaw

3:00- 3:15 BREAK (coffee, tea, snacks)

3:15- 4:00 Tournament of Scholars Round 2

4:00- 5:00 The State of NC RCPs: To Infinity and Beyond Lisa Cutshaw, Charley Starnes, and Amber McVeigh